
TEST DATE(S) STAAR TAKS

Oct 22 (Mon) Exit Level ELA Retest
Oct 23 (Tues) Exit Level Math Retest
Oct 24 (Wed) Exit Level Science Retest
Oct 25 (Thur) Exit Level Social Studies

Dec 3 (Mon) English I Writing EOC Retest
English III Writing EOC Retest

Dec 4 (Tues) English I Reading EOC Retest
English III Reading EOC Retest

Dec 5 (Wed) English II Writing EOC Retest
Dec 6 (Thur) English II Reading EOC Retest

STAAR TAKS 

Mar 4 (Mon) TAKS/TAKS M  Exit Level ELA
Exit Level ELA Retest

Mar 5 (Tues) Exit Level Math Retest
Mar 6 (Wed) Exit Level Science Retest
Mar 7 (Thur) Exit Level Social Studies Retest

Apr 1 (Mon) English I Writing EOC
English III Writing EOC

Apr 2 (Tues) Grade 4 Writing Day 1
Grade 7 Writing Day 1
Grade 5 Math
Grade 8 Math
English I Reading EOC
English III Reading EOC

Apr 3 (Wed) Grade 4 Writing Day 2
Grade 7 Writing Day 2
Grade 5 Reading
Grade 8 Reading
English II Writing EOC

Apr 4 (Thur) English II Reading EOC

STAAR

2012 Student Assessment Testing Calendar

TELPAS

Assessment Window                        
Mar 18 - Apr 10

Grades K - 12 TELPAS Listening, Speaking, Reading and Writing

EOC Retests 
Assessment Window                   

Dec 3 - Dec 14

Algebra I                                       Geometry                                  Algebra II

Biology                                         Chemistry                                     Physics

World Geography                  World History                             U.S. History

2013 Student Assessment Testing Calendar



STAAR TAKS
Apr 22 (Mon) Exit Level Retest ELA
Apr 23 (Tues) Grades 3-4 Math

Grades 6-7 Math
TAKS/ TAKS M  Exit Level Math
Exit Level Math Retest

Apr 24 (Wed) Grades 3-4 Reading
Grades 6-7 Reading
Grade 5 Science
Grade 8 Science

TAKS/TAKS-M  Exit Level Science
Exit Level Science Retest

Apr 25 (Thur) Grade 8 Social Studies
TAKS/TAKS-M Exit Level Social Studies
Exit Level Social Studies Retest

STAAR TAKS
May 14 (Tues) Grade 5 Math Retest

Grade 8 Math Retest
May 15 (Wed) Grade 5 Reading Retest

Grade 8 Reading Retest

June 25 (Tues) Grade 5 Math Retest
Grade 8 Math Retest
Grade 5 Reading Retest
Grade 8 Reading Retest

July 8 (Mon) English I Writing EOC Retest
English III Writing EOC Retest

Exit Level ELA Retest
July 9 (Tues) English I Reading EOC Retest

English I Reading EOC Retest
Exit Level Math Retest

July 10 (Wed) English II Writing EOC Retest
Exit Level Science Retest

July 11 (Thur) English II Reading EOC Retest
Exit Level Social Studies Retest

STAAR EOC 

Assessment Window                    
May 6 - 17

Algebra I                                       Geometry                                  Algebra II
Biology                                         Chemistry                                     Physics
World Geography                  World History                             U.S. History

Assessment Window                    
July 8 - July 19

Algebra I                                       Geometry                                  Algebra II
Biology                                         Chemistry                                     Physics
World Geography                  World History                             U.S. History

STAAR EOC Retests
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